
April 2024

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,966

1 740.61 2,061 95 48 0 0

2 742.31 2,146 85 43 0 0

3 743.89 2,227 81 41 0 0

4 745.34 2,304 77 39 0 0

5 746.76 2,382 78 39 0 0

6 748.03 2,452 70 35 0 0

7 749.27 2,523 71 36 0 0

8 748.82 2,497 -26 41 54 0

9 746.45 2,365 -132 47 114 0

10 744.00 2,233 -132 45 112 0

11 741.46 2,103 -130 44 110 0

12 738.86 1,975 -128 45 110 0

13 736.30 1,854 -121 47 108 0

14 734.25 1,760 -94 59 106 0

15 731.76 1,651 -109 51 106 0

16 728.95 1,532 -119 44 104 0

17 729.23 1,544 12 64 58 0

18 730.88 1,613 69 35 0 0

19 732.39 1,678 65 33 0 0

20 733.76 1,738 60 30 0 0

21 735.02 1,795 57 29 0 0

22 736.21 1,850 55 28 0 0

23 737.31 1,901 51 26 0 0

24 738.35 1,951 50 25 0 0

25 739.36 1,999 48 24 0 0

26 740.17 2,039 40 20 0 0

27 740.86 2,073 34 17 0 0

28 741.53 2,107 34 17 0 0

29 739.95 2,028 -79 12 52 0

30 736.17 1,848 -180 7 98 0

TOTALS -118 1,071 1,132 0

ACRE-FEET -118 2,124 2,245 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 2,245
Spill 0

Total 2,245
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